
114-1 第二梯次 學習扶助課表 

上課時間 

星期一 

16:10-

17:00 

星期二 

16:10-17:00 

星期三 

16:10-

17:00 

星期四 

16:10-

17:00 

星期五 

16:10-

17:00 

上課科目 高一國文 高一數學 

 

高一英文 

 

授課教師 
林瑞軒老

師 
連耿義老師 

張庭芝老

師 

上課日期 

10/20 

10/27 

11/3 

11/10 

11/17 

11/4 

11/11 

11/18 

11/25 

11/6 

11/13 

11/20 

12/4 

 


