114-1 第二梯次 學習扶助課表					
上課時間	星期一	星期二 16:10-17:00	星期三	星期四	星期五
	16:10-		16:10-	16:10-	16:10-
	17:00		17:00	17:00	17:00
上課科目	高一國文	高一數學		高一英文	
授課教師	林瑞軒老	連耿義老師		張庭芝老	
	師			師	
上課日期	10/20	11/4		11/6	
	10/27				
	11/3	11/11 11/18		11/13	
	11/10			11/20	
	11/17	11/25		12/4	